2025 PONTOTOC COUNTY HOLIDAYS

In accordance with Title 19 § 350, the Pontotoc County Board of Commissioners hereby designates the

following dates to be observed as holidays by Pontotoc County in 2025: E‘: “; B

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 SONTGTOLT COUNTY

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2025 OCT 08 2024

Presidents’ Day Monday February 17,2025 TAMMY BROWA, Cauriy Cierk
Deputy

Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025

Juneteenth Thursday June 19, 2025

Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025

Columbus Day Monday October 13, 2025

Veterans Day Tuesday November 11, 2025

Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday November 27 & 28, 2025

Christmas Wednesday & Thursday December 24 & 25, 2025

The Board of Pontotoc Commissioners reserves the right to call up to five (5) emergency holiday days if
deemed necessary.
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